
SPECIFY THREADSPECIFY THREAD

A103

9-3/32”A

A103

15-3/64”B

A

B

National Fire Equipment Ltd. 

Branding:
A103/1 - "AUTO SPRINKLER"
A103/2 - "STANDPIPE"
A103/3 - "AUTO SPRINK/STANDPIPE"
A103/4 - "WALL HYDRANT"
A103/5 - (Blank)
A103/13 - "PUMP TEST"

Cast brass or stainless steel identification
plate. 7" centres; designed for 
Giacomini brand recessed siamese 
bodies.

Available Finishes:
Polished chrome
Polished brass
Stainless steel, #4 satin finish
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